
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG DANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH A FESCHT METNAN 6932 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BASILIQUE SAINT-PIERRE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT IS GOD SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHADOWTEAM SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA SHEEP SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BRAND NR33 5606 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHERMAN S GIRL SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON DUTY SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-14 SALON E-CERT HM

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SCHNEEEULE 0518 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT HM

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORIAS HEAVEN 0023 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SEDA 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA GOING TO BUN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A QUEEN WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ROTATING IRON FLOWER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA SWORD DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA 7041 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A CHIVALROUS PERSON SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYUAN MOUNTAIN LAOZI STATUE WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION POLINA AND CAT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKKS 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FANNY 3700 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON EASTER SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING SALON E-CERT SILVER

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SULEK 2930 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

Large Aperture International Photography Circuit 2025



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH APIS 6560 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20241 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WANT TO GRAB FOOD SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA BUSES WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL TREE UNDER THE BRIDGE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH STEYR 0001 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ILAHIYE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QIUHE NEON SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY IN THE RAIN 0182 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ROAD OF LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3522 SALON E-CERT HM

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CHILDREN IN THE OLD HOUSE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FUN SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 44 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ZEBRA IN THE SUNSET 9625 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ROTHANDTAMARIN 5799 SALON E-CERT HM

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 1 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRIFTING NET FISHING WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SWEETY FZ471072 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 0183 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A QUEEN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A CHIVALROUS PERSON A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH IN ELISTA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QIUHE NEON A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA 7041 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA RUNNING TO THE SUN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING AT THE CATHEDRAL A

WONG YAN CHINA SWORD DANCE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ILAHIYE A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3681 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 6 A

JI YU CHINA LONG ROAD A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHONGQING LIANGJIANG ESTUARY2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLIFF IMMORTAL RESIDENCE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 03 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ROTATING IRON FLOWER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA UMBRELLA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ROAD OF LOVE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERFALL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE TWO-8 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYUAN MOUNTAIN LAOZI STATUE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ARMENIA 12 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3522 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY IN THE RAIN 0182 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION POLINA AND CAT A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TENACITY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS ARE WALKING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FANNY 3700 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKKS 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 34 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PHONE RINGING A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER PROCESSION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CAUCASUS A

XIAO HUA CHINA SILHOUETTE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YIBO ACADEMY GAME THEORY A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE FLOWER GARDEN PARK A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA PEOPLES DEFENDER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHING A

PENG POPO CHINA ANCIENT TREES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FUN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON EASTER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SULEK 2930 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

PENG POPO CHINA THE GOD OF WEALTH A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A FOUNTAIN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

YANG MINYU CHINA TRAVEL 7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-16 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-13 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH WARNER 0902 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CHILDREN IN THE OLD HOUSE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DAI ETHNIC GIRL 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ESSERE FRATELLI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HALL 9588 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEW ON THE MOUNTAIN 127 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN51 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 4 A

LONG YAN CHINA THE SHAKYA MANIHALL 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY CHAIR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED BALLET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

WONG YAN CHINA FESTIVAL IS COMING A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA ANTI DRUG SCULPTURE A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 3 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA MOTORCYCLE IS COMING A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-15 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 05 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH APIS 6560 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ZEBRA IN THE SUNSET 9625 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 10 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 44 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ROTHANDTAMARIN 5799 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

LIU JUAN CHINA RED FLOWER 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WANT TO GRAB FOOD A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA RED CANNAS 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20241 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRIFTING NET FISHING A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA TALL BUILDINGS 7 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 0183 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA PEOPLE OF GREAT FORTUNE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA UMBRELLA GIRL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHEN CLAN ACADEMY A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL TREE UNDER THE BRIDGE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH STEYR 0001 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SWEETY FZ471072 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA BOATS IN A ROW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA BUSES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THERE IS A TEMPLE DEEP INTHE DESERT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TABLE TENNIS MATCH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHION LADDER A

LIU JUAN CHINA RELIEF 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SAN DAO MEN 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA FEED ANIMALS 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG DANCE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

WONG YAN CHINA RUNNING TO THE SUN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QIUHE NEON A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA HORSE STEPPING ON WATER SPLASH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IPEKHAN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ILAHIYE A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

JI YU CHINA LONG ROAD A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH A FESCHT METNAN 6932 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLIFF IMMORTAL RESIDENCE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3681 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH IN ELISTA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING AT THE CATHEDRAL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA UMBRELLA A

LONG YAN CHINA LANTERN 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE SERVICE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHONGQING LIANGJIANG ESTUARY2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BASILIQUE SAINT-PIERRE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 5 A

LONG YAN CHINA GREAT MASTER A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 03 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT IS GOD A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY IN THE RAIN 0182 A

WONG YAN CHINA SHEEP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3522 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BRAND NR33 5606 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS ARE WALKING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ROAD OF LOVE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ARMENIA 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE TWO-8 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERFALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PHONE RINGING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER PROCESSION A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BUDDHA RELIEF SCULPTURE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE FLOWER GARDEN PARK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TENACITY A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FOCUSED A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 34 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA ARCH WALL A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA CATCH UP A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA AMITABHA A

PENG POPO CHINA ANCIENT TREES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YIBO ACADEMY GAME THEORY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

XIAO HUA CHINA SILHOUETTE A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-13 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-15 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON DUTY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FUN A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CHILDREN IN THE OLD HOUSE A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-14 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA LIFE ON XINJIANG GRASSLAND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 27 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN51 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHERMAN S GIRL A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH WARNER 0902 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA METRO 3 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA METRO 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA TOOL MAINTENANCE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA THE SHAKYA MANIHALL 1 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A FOUNTAIN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TAKE CARE OF THE CHILD A

LONG YAN CHINA WORKER MOVEMENT LEADER GUO LIANG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RED ROSE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEW ON THE MOUNTAIN 127 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY CHAIR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIZHI S WIFE A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA TALL BUILDINGS 9 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA URBAN SUBWAY 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA TENGLONG DRIVING THE FOG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HALL 9588 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 05 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 44 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ZEBRA IN THE SUNSET 9625 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ROTHANDTAMARIN 5799 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SCHNEEEULE 0518 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPOTTING PREY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA YANGSHUO SCENERY 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 10 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

AN BAIPING CHINA GINKGO 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RED FLOWER 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SWEETY FZ471072 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORIAS HEAVEN 0023 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHION LADDER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORY 0183 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SEDA 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING TO BUN A

WONG YAN CHINA UMBRELLA GIRL A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LEI FENG GRAND THEATER A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA BOATS IN A ROW A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TABLE TENNIS MATCH A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHEN CLAN ACADEMY A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRIFTING NET FISHING A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA METRO 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA MASTER FATHERS 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA PEOPLE OF GREAT FORTUNE A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA BUILDING BLOCKS5 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ELECTRIC VEHICLE A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 5 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH INNA 3681 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DYNAMIC DUNHUANG DANCE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ROTATING IRON FLOWER A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH A FESCHT METNAN 6932 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ALLA 7041 A

WONG YAN CHINA SWORD DANCE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN COLORS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BASILIQUE SAINT-PIERRE A

WONG YAN CHINA RUNNING TO THE SUN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUANYIN STATUE A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A CHIVALROUS PERSON A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHS 03 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA LOVELY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING AT THE CATHEDRAL A

JI YU CHINA NEON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DRUMTOWER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHONGQING LIANGJIANG ESTUARY2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLIFF IMMORTAL RESIDENCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

JI YU CHINA LONG ROAD A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 77 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FEMALE TRAVELER-2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA SCENERY OF XIZANG A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 02 A

PENG POPO CHINA BUDDHA CARVING A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A QUEEN A

YANG MINYU CHINA FILIAL PIETY 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BEFORE THE SERVICE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TEMPLE IN THE MOUNTAINS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT IS GOD A

WONG YAN CHINA SHEEP A

WONG YAN CHINA GOD WILL HELP A

LONG YAN CHINA DUI PAI A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION POLINA AND CAT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE TREE BEARS WITNESS A

AN BAIPING CHINA FOUNTAIN 6 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA BUDDHA RELIEF SCULPTURE A

YANG MINYU CHINA BUDDHIST PAGODA A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERFALL A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FANNY 3700 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA 500 ARHAT 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINHAI ZIYANG OLD STREET A

WONG YAN CHINA CAMELS ARE WALKING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CITY NIGHT VIEW 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA ANCIENT TREES A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 34 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKKS 01 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BRAND NR33 5606 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FU WINDOW 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT COMPETITIONS A

LIU JUAN CHINA DONGSHAN TEMPLE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA BUDDHA WALL 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ARMENIA 12 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA PEOPLES DEFENDER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

LIU JUAN CHINA BUDDHA HEAD A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TENACITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OFFICE LADY 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YIBO ACADEMY GAME THEORY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION PHONE RINGING A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA A CONTINUOUS FLOW A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CITY NIGHT VIEW 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE FLOWER GARDEN PARK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYUAN MOUNTAIN LAOZI STATUE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 04 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER PROCESSION A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CAUCASUS A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA METRO 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN51 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHERMAN S GIRL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GAZING A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH WARNER 0902 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED BALLET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DESTER 0710 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SULEK 2930 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TPB 02 A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA A HAPPY FAMILY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-13 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 4 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 26 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-14 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TAKE CARE OF THE CHILD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON EASTER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEW ON THE MOUNTAIN 127 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HALL 9588 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

LONG YAN CHINA THE SHAKYA MANIHALL 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MAIN HALL CORRIDOR A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA WORKERS TAKE LUNCH BREAK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON DUTY A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

WONG YAN CHINA FESTIVAL IS COMING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HISTORICAL DANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-15 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DANCE DANCE COMPETITION 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIZHI S WIFE A

LONG YAN CHINA TOOL MAINTENANCE A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

PENG POPO CHINA TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SAN DAO MEN 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MY CHAIR A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A FOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA VIEW A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA OUTSIDE THE WINDOW A

LONG YAN CHINA WORKER MOVEMENT LEADER GUO LIANG A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 05 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH APIS 6560 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20241 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

JI YU CHINA PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HYPERICUM 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA WILD PLANTS 4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SCHNEEEULE 0518 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA GAR 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ERZINCANDAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RED FLOWER 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WANT TO GRAB FOOD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THERE IS A TEMPLE DEEP INTHE DESERT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH VIKTORIAS HEAVEN 0023 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FASHION LADDER A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

BAI SHUHE CHINA AN ANIMAL SHOW 14 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ELECTRIC VEHICLE A

PENG POPO CHINA RED GATE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SEDA 01 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 10 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

WONG YAN CHINA BUSES A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YELLOWTREE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHEN CLAN ACADEMY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HIGH RISE BUILDINGS IN THE DISTANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH STEYR 0001 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KTB 01 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WONG YAN CHINA UMBRELLA GIRL A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DADUNZI A

LONG YAN CHINA PEACE AND PROSPERITY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TIDAL TREE UNDER THE BRIDGE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWCL 03 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA TALL BUILDINGS 5 A

PENG POPO CHINA HEIMIFENG TEMPLE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LEI FENG GRAND THEATER A

JI YU CHINA UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING TO BUN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA GUKAIFU TEMPLE 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TAKE CARE OF CHILDREN A
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SALON E-CERT BRONZE
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SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE



SALON E-CERT SILVER
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SALON E-CERT BRONZE


